
LOT 21 PINE WIND ESTATES S/D UNI

687-443, 756-1661, 761-697, 816-

OPALEWSKI MICHAEL J/OPALEWSKI BRENDA M
397 SW QUAIL RIDGE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-15-00431-221

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/08/2016 DF 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

53,506
13,400
40,000

106,906
45,797
61,109

HX HB 36,109
25,000

106,906
0

106,906

1094/0491 8/23/2006 WD Q I 04 13,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

E CHESTER STOKES JR

MICHAEL & BRENDA OP

0756/1661 2/17/1992 CT U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY DAVISSON

E CHESTER STOKES

2026
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BLDG:1:1: MERI MH

PRMT:1:1: 1994

8031 PUMP/UTPOL 125 02/01/1994

1995HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,942 114.8000 68.88 133,765 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1942

BAS 1,942 100 1,942 53,506

1,942 1,942 53,506

BAS= W23 S14 W35 S27 E60 N27 W2 N14$.

BAS

23

14

35

27

60

27

2

14

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 13 40 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 500

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 5,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

13,400

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


